
Lubbock, Texas 30-Mar-14 # of Entries
Judges: (1) Bill Smith and (2) Frank Lindley Entry Fees 125 4 500

10 4 40
Cattle/Office Charge 45 4 180

Amount to Jackpot 280

Rider Membership # Horse Name CL# Judge 1 Judge 2 Total Rank Payout
Kris Wilson 2007071 Chullas Fancy Pistol 2013044 127 140 267 1 $168.00

Wes Housler 2010039 Bad Freckles 2013108 113 124 237 2 $112.00

Will Wallendorff 2008088 Cowgirls Playin 2010667 101 121 222 3

Monte Hollar 2004017 Bold Hearted Pick 2011715 94 125 219 4

Amount Due to  RHAA/Entry

Senior Class Results



Senior Class Judge: (1) Bill Smith

Circles & 
Lead 

Changes
Roll 

Backs

Stopping 
and 

Backing Spins Total
Hold Cow 

at End

Up & 
Down 
Fence Total

Speed 
Rate & 

Tracking Stopping Pulling Total
Final 
Total

Rider Membership # Horse Name CL # 15 15 15 15 60 30 30 60 20 20 20 60 180

Wes Housler 2010039 Bad Freckles 2013108 10 10 9 10 39 14 18 32 12 18 12 42 113

Monte Hollar 2004017 Bold Hearted Pick 2011715 8 9 9 9 35 13 15 28 10 9 12 31 94

Kris Wilson 2007071 Chullas Fancy Pistol 2013044 11 12 11 13 47 22 19 41 13 13 13 39 127

Will Wallendorff 2008088 Cowgirls Playin 2010667 11 10 10 8 39 17 15 32 8 10 12 30 101



Senior Class Judge: (2) Frank Lindley
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Final 
Total

Rider Membership # Horse Name CL # 15 15 15 15 60 30 30 60 20 20 20 60 180

Wes Housler 2010039 Bad Freckles 2013108 11 10 9 11 41 15 18 33 16 17 17 50 124

Monte Hollar 2004017 Bold Hearted Pick 2011715 9 9 9 9 36 18 19 37 18 17 17 52 125

Kris Wilson 2007071 Chullas Fancy Pistol 2013044 10 13 12 13 48 24 20 44 13 18 17 48 140

Will Wallendorff 2008088 Cowgirls Playin 2010667 10 11 10 8 39 22 19 41 13 12 16 41 121
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